
NOV 16 
A:BROWN 

RK OF PREME COURT 

DEPUTY-  CLERK 

CHRISTINE ERICKSON, Transcriber 
Eighth Judicial District Court 
Regional Justice Center, 3r d  Floor 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89155 

1 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2 

3 
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

13 

Supreme Court No. 71419 / 71401 

District Court No. C-14-303022-1 
C-14-303022-2 

DEPT. NO. XIX FILED 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

4 

5 TONY HOBSON, 
BRANDON STARR, 

6 

7 
	 Appellants, 

8 
	

vs. 

9 
THE STATE OF NEVADA, 

10 
Respondent. 

11 

12 

14 	 I hereby certify that on the 9 th  day of November, 2016 I served the 

15 electronically-filed transcripts of the proceedings heard: 1/21/15, 2/25/15, 

16 3/4/15, 3/23/15, 4/1/15 (as to Tony Hobson only), 5/13/15, 5/18/15 

17 (previously transcribed and filed on 4/8/16 as to Tony Hobson only), 7/6/15 

18 8/17/15, 9/23/15, 10/7/15, 3/23/16, 4/18/16, 4/20/16 and 5/2/16 on Eileen 

19 Davis and Jennifer Garcia at the Office of the District Attorney, Criminal 

20 Appeals Division, an Appellate Counsel Sandra Stewart and Terrence Jackson. 

21 
	

Dated this 	November, 2016. 


