1 2 3 4		CLERR OF OUPSENS COURT 2016 NOV 10 AM II: 10 OF THE STATE OF NEVADA	
5	TONY HOBSON, BRANDON STARR,		
6 7	Appellants,) Supreme Court No. 71419 / 71401	
8	VS.	District Court No. C-14-303022-1 C-14-303022-2	
9	THE STATE OF NEVADA,	DEPT. NO. XIX	
10	Respondent.	NOV 1 6 2816	
11 12		ELIZABETH A. BROWN	
12	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		
14	I hereby certify that on the 9 th day of November, 2016 I served the		
15	electronically-filed transcripts of the proceedings heard: 1/21/15, 2/25/15,		
16	3/4/15, 3/23/15, 4/1/15 (as to Tony Hobson only), 5/13/15, 5/18/15		
17	(previously transcribed and filed on 4/8/16 as to Tony Hobson only), 7/6/15		
18	8/17/15, 9/23/15, 10/7/15, 3/23/16, 4/18/16, 4/20/16 and 5/2/16 on Eileen		
19	Davis and Jennifer Garcia at the Office of the District Attorney, Criminal		
20	Appeals Division, and Appellate Counsel Sandra Stewart and Terrence Jackson.		
21	Dated this /// November, 2016.		
22			
23	ter		
24 25	CHRISTINE ERICKSON, Transcriber Eighth Judicial District Court Regional Justice Center, 3rd Floor Las Vegas, Nevada 89155		
20			
And and a second se	ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY OLERK	1 16-35694	